
Christmas Music
Night with the Fexes!

Family Christmas
Lunch!
SC: 9-3

Coffee Social
SC: 10-12

Christmas Carols with
HNOJ School @ 1:30

SC: 10-3

Christmas Eve

New Years Eve

Open Activities 
SC: 10-12

Christmas Crafts
SC: 10-12

Open Games
SC: 10-12

Coffee Social
SC: 10-12

7 8

14 15

21 22

28 29

SUNDAY MONDAY

9

16

23

30

TUESDAY

10

17

24

31

WEDNESDAY

Christmas Door
Judging!
SC: 1-3

Merry Christmas!

11

18

25

THURSDAY

Bingo!
SC: 1-3

Baking Christmas
Cookies!

SC: 1-3

Bingo! 
SC: 1-3

Boxing Day

54

12

19

26

FRIDAY

6

13

20

27

SATURDAY

DECEMBER 2025

Pet Therapy 
SC: 10-3

32

Open Games
SC: 10-12

1

Church Service @ 11

Santa Visits @ 4!

1-1 Activities 
SC: 10-12

1-1 Activities 
  SC: 10-12

1-1 Activities 
SC: 10-12

1:1 Activities FN: 5:15-7:15

1:1 Activities 
    FN: 2-5

   1:1 Activities 
      FN: 2-5

1:1 Activities 
FN: 12:15-3:30

1:1 Activities 
   FN: 2-5

Open Activities 
    FN: 2-5

Christmas Parade!
        6:00pm




