

# DECEMBER 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1 Open Games SC: 10-12	2 1-1 Activities SC: 10-12	3 Pet Therapy SC: 10-3	4	5 Bingo! SC: 1-3	6
7 Church Service @ 11	8 Open Activities SC: 10-12	9 Christmas Music Night with the Fexes!	10 Coffee Social SC: 10-12	11	12 Baking Christmas Cookies! SC: 1-3 1:1 Activities FN: 5:15-7:15	13 1:1 Activities FN: 2-5
14 1:1 Activities FN: 2-5	15 Christmas Crafts SC: 10-12	16 1-1 Activities SC: 10-12	17 Christmas Carols with HNOJ School @ 1:30 SC: 10-3	18 Christmas Door Judging! SC: 1-3	19 Bingo! SC: 1-3	20 1:1 Activities FN: 12:15-3:30
21 Santa Visits @ 4! 1:1 Activities FN: 2-5	22 Open Games SC: 10-12 Open Activities FN: 2-5	23 Family Christmas Lunch! SC: 9-3 Christmas Parade! 6:00pm	24 Christmas Eve	25 Merry Christmas!	26 Boxing Day	27
28	29 Coffee Social SC: 10-12	30 1-1 Activities SC: 10-12	31 New Years Eve			